
Bowling Challenge Tournament
Dundonald International Ice Bowl

3rd March 2024
Scratch Section Results

Position Player Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Average
1 Press, Ryan 247 258 246 212 238 247 1448 241.33
2 Seay, David 268 221 238 204 193 207 1331 221.83
3 Rutherford , Adrian 237 184 181 223 242 247 1314 219.00
4 Dugan, Grant 218 231 266 225 179 180 1299 216.50
5 Horton, Kevin 188 213 196 209 234 213 1253 208.83
6 Horton, Donna 234 182 268 163 169 231 1247 207.83
7 Marshall, Ken 202 214 182 203 183 237 1221 203.50
8 McCauley, Paul 216 206 160 207 216 204 1209 201.50
9 Gower, Barry 162 234 183 237 200 183 1199 199.83

10 Tully, Stephen 213 168 179 193 226 158 1137 189.50
11 Deane, Andrew 259 182 168 163 168 187 1127 187.83
12 Doyle, Adam 183 203 222 172 164 142 1086 181.00
13 McArthur, Neil 189 163 135 209 212 177 1085 180.83
14 Donnelly, Kenny 146 160 179 194 180 189 1048 174.67
15 Chan, Raymond 204 159 162 193 148 176 1042 173.67
16 Byrne, Jamie 211 189 144 138 166 180 1028 171.33
17 Smith, Isobel 181 149 146 173 182 155 986 164.33
18 Dugan, Lauren 171 180 182 165 148 139 985 164.17
19 Byrne, Garreth 182 161 176 171 147 143 980 163.33
20 Santos, Jose 181 141 162 129 188 152 953 158.83
21 Marshall, Ed 132 123 133 144 180 145 857 142.83
22 Saulters, Ollie 121 137 137 161 133 158 847 141.17
23 Nugent, Kaiden 169 137 104 124 154 151 839 139.83
24 Brown, David 137 131 127 124 150 107 776 129.33
25 Tully, Sarah 126 124 112 138 117 133 750 125.00
26 McCarthy, Chelsea 126 128 96 153 96 104 703 117.17
27 Tully, Sophie 94 81 97 112 61 92 537 89.50

High Game 268



Bowling Challenge Tournament
Dundonald International Ice Bowl

3rd March 2024
Handicap Section Results

Position Player Name Hcap G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Average
1 Press, Ryan 0 247 258 246 212 238 247 1448 241.33
2 Rutherford , Adrian 15 237 184 181 223 242 247 1404 234.00
3 Horton, Donna 24 234 182 268 163 169 231 1391 231.83
4 McArthur, Neil 50 189 163 135 209 212 177 1385 230.83
5 Horton, Kevin 19 188 213 196 209 234 213 1367 227.83
6 Gower, Barry 27 162 234 183 237 200 183 1361 226.83
7 Seay, David 0 268 221 238 204 193 207 1331 221.83
8 Marshall, Ken 18 202 214 182 203 183 237 1329 221.50
9 Tully, Stephen 28 213 168 179 193 226 158 1305 217.50

10 Dugan, Grant 0 218 231 266 225 179 180 1299 216.50
11 Deane, Andrew 27 259 182 168 163 168 187 1289 214.83
12 Doyle, Adam 32 183 203 222 172 164 142 1278 213.00
13 McCauley, Paul 10 216 206 160 207 216 204 1269 211.50
14 Chan, Raymond 31 204 159 162 193 148 176 1228 204.67
15 Byrne, Jamie 30 211 189 144 138 166 180 1208 201.33
16 Nugent, Kaiden 61 169 137 104 124 154 151 1205 200.83
17 Tully, Sarah 74 126 124 112 138 117 133 1194 199.00
18 Byrne, Garreth 35 182 161 176 171 147 143 1190 198.33
19 Donnelly, Kenny 23 146 160 179 194 180 189 1186 197.67
20 Smith, Isobel 30 181 149 146 173 182 155 1166 194.33
21 Dugan, Lauren 22 171 180 182 165 148 139 1117 186.17
22 Marshall, Ed 43 132 123 133 144 180 145 1115 185.83
23 McCarthy, Chelsea 67 126 128 96 153 96 104 1105 184.17
24 Santos, Jose 25 181 141 162 129 188 152 1103 183.83
25 Tully, Sophie 90 94 81 97 112 61 92 1077 179.50
26 Saulters, Ollie 38 121 137 137 161 133 158 1075 179.17
27 Brown, David 46 137 131 127 124 150 107 1052 175.33

High Game inc Handicap 292
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